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Regional 2 / Phase 1

Regional 3 / Phase 1

Regional 3 / Phase 1

Regional 3 / Phase 1

Regional 3 / Phase 1

20330.1

20526.1

20793.1

20922.1

21052.1

Vieillevi.La Plan As 1

Bonnetable Pat. 1

Beaupreau Chapelle F 1

Ruaudin As 1

Les Achards Fc 1

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

18/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

11/11/2018

Groupe B

Groupe A

Groupe E

Groupe G

Groupe I

20477968

20478362

20478893

20479154

20479416

La Roche/Yon Vf 2

Tierce Cheffes As 1

La Montagne Fc 1

La Chaize Le Vic Fec 1

St-Julien Vaire Fc 1

590304

502545

540442

518740

542301

507000

550733

548100

542366

545523

326

329

333

335

337

RS

RP

RS

RP

RS

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H


